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PROVINCIA DI AVELLINO

582 MONTELLA SP164 VIA MICHELANGELO CIANCIULLI INIZIO TRASFERIENTO 0,000 0,000 5,050 08:51 08:51 08:51

587 SP164 VIA DEI DIECI 0,500 0,500 4,550 08:52 08:52 08:52

587 VIA PIEDIPASTINI 0,430 0,930 4,120 08:53 08:53 08:53

554 VIA CERVINARO 0,200 1,130 3,920 08:53 08:53 08:53

516 ZONA INDUSTRIALE 0,560 1,690 3,360 08:55 08:55 08:55

520 strada senza nome 0,690 2,380 2,670 08:56 08:56 08:56

522 SP368 VIA SAN FRANCESCO 0,230 2,610 2,440 08:57 08:57 08:57

499 SP368 STRADA PROV. DEL LAGO LACENO 1,230 3,840 1,210 09:00 09:00 09:00

497 MONTELLA SP368 STRADA PROV. DEL LAGO LACENO FINE TRASFERIMENTO 0,160 4,000 1,050 09:00 09:00 09:00
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497 MONTELLA SP368 STRADA PROV. DEL LAGO LACENO KM "0" 0,000 0,000 112,730 09:00 09:00 09:00

517 BAGNOLI IRPINO SP368 STRADA PROV. DEL LAGO LACENO 1,270 1,270 111,460 09:02 09:02 09:03

657 SP368 VIA GIAMBATTISTA ABIOSI 2,630 3,900 108,830 09:06 09:07 09:09

668 SP368 PIAZZA GIACOMO MATTEOTTI 0,270 4,170 108,560 09:06 09:08 09:10

675 SP368 VIA ANTONIO GRAMSCI 0,170 4,340 108,390 09:07 09:08 09:10

686 SP33 VIA SALVO D'ACQUISTO 0,240 4,580 108,150 09:07 09:09 09:11

673 MONTELLA SP33 2,580 7,160 105,570 09:11 09:14 09:17

651 NUSCO SP33 0,990 8,150 104,580 09:13 09:16 09:19

670 SP154 3,780 11,930 100,800 09:19 09:23 09:28

606 S.ANGELO DEI LOMBARDI SP154 5,250 17,180 95,550 09:28 09:34 09:41

553 LIONI SP154 0,920 18,100 94,630 09:30 09:36 09:43

555 SS400 STRADA STATALE DI CASTELVETERE 1,160 19,260 93,470 09:32 09:38 09:46

536 VIA ORTOLANO 3,320 22,580 90,150 09:37 09:45 09:54

533 PIAZZA DANTE ALIGHIERI 0,270 22,850 89,880 09:38 09:45 09:54

538 SS400 VIA GUGLIELMO MARCONI -1,250 21,600 91,130 09:36 09:43 09:51

523 VIA APPIA ex SS7 3,100 24,700 88,030 09:41 09:49 09:59

524 VIA APPIA ex SS7 0,600 25,300 87,430 09:42 09:50 10:00

539 VIA APPIA ex SS7 0,030 25,330 87,400 09:42 09:50 10:00

529 SS7 STRADA STATALE APPIA  0,290 25,620 87,110 09:42 09:51 10:01

460 MORRA DE SANCTIS SS7 STRADA STATALE APPIA  3,830 29,450 83,280 09:49 09:58 10:10

438 CIRCUMLACUALE DEL LAGO DI CONZA 3,200 32,650 80,080 09:54 10:05 10:18

440 CONZA DELLA CAMPANIA CIRCUMLACUALE DEL LAGO DI CONZA 0,200 32,850 79,880 09:54 10:05 10:18

440 CIRCUMLACUALE DEL LAGO DI CONZA RISTORO - Ponte Cisterna 3,250 36,100 76,630 10:00 10:12 10:26

511 SR91 STRADA REG. DELLA VALLE DEL SELE 1,960 38,060 74,670 10:03 10:16 10:31

658 ANDRETTA SR91 STRADA REG. DELLA VALLE DEL SELE 3,790 41,850 70,880 10:09 10:23 10:40

797 SR91 VIA NAZIONALE 3,760 45,610 67,120 10:16 10:31 10:49

841 BISACCIA SR91 STRADA REG. DELLA VALLE DEL SELE 5,290 50,900 61,830 10:24 10:41 11:02

868 SP ex SS303 STRADA STATALE DEL FORMICOSO 2,520 53,420 59,310 10:29 10:46 11:08

856 GUARDIA LOMBARDI SP ex SS303 STRADA STATALE DEL FORMICOSO 1,830 55,250 57,480 10:32 10:50 11:12

926 SP ex SS303 STRADA STATALE DEL FORMICOSO GPM 9,900 65,150 47,580 10:48 11:10 11:36

925 SP ex SS303 STRADA STATALE DEL FORMICOSO RISTORO - Guardia Lombardi 0,020 65,170 47,560 10:48 11:10 11:36

897 SP ex SS303 STRADA STATALE DEL FORMICOSO 1,000 66,170 46,560 10:50 11:12 11:38

899 ROCCA SAN FELICE SP ex SS303 STRADA STATALE DEL FORMICOSO 0,910 67,080 45,650 10:51 11:14 11:41

827 STURNO SP ex SS303 STRADA STATALE DEL FORMICOSO 3,220 70,300 42,430 10:57 11:20 11:48

826 FRIGENTO SP ex SS303 STRADA STATALE DEL FORMICOSO 0,850 71,150 41,580 10:58 11:22 11:50

768 GESUALDO SP ex SS303 STRADA STATALE DEL FORMICOSO 7,400 78,550 34,180 11:10 11:37 12:08

744 SP ex SS428 VIA DANTE ALIGHIERI 0,420 78,970 33,760 11:11 11:37 12:09

679 SP ex SS428 VIA IV NOVEMBRE 1,590 80,560 32,170 11:14 11:41 12:13

640 FRIGENTO SP ex SS428 CONTRADA LA BRUNA 0,910 81,470 31,260 11:15 11:42 12:15

612 GESUALDO SP ex SS428 CONTRADA LA BRUNA 0,950 82,420 30,310 11:17 11:44 12:17

561 VILLAMAINA SP ex SS428 CONTRADA LA BRUNA 1,550 83,970 28,760 11:19 11:47 12:21

450 TORELLA DEI LOMBARDI SP ex SS428 4,790 88,760 23,970 11:27 11:57 12:33
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637 SP ex SS428 VIA SANDRO PERTINI 3,540 92,300 20,430 11:33 12:04 12:41

682 SP ex SS428 VIA ANGELO APPIA 0,450 92,750 19,980 11:34 12:05 12:42

697 SP ex SS428 VIA ANGELO APPIA RISTORO - Torella dei Lombardi 0,500 93,250 19,480 11:35 12:06 12:43

707 SS400 STRADA STATALE DI CASTELVETERE 0,430 93,680 19,050 11:36 12:07 12:44

689 CASTELFRANCI SS400 STRADA STATALE DI CASTELVETERE 3,050 96,730 16,000 11:41 12:13 12:52

497 CONTRADA VALLE 3,530 100,260 12,470 11:47 12:20 13:00

481 SP ex SS164 STRADE DELLE CROCI DI ACERNO 0,990 101,250 11,480 11:48 12:22 13:03

435 MONTEMARANO SP ex SS164 STRADE DELLE CROCI DI ACERNO 2,340 103,590 9,140 11:52 12:27 13:08

446 NUSCO SP ex SS164 STRADE DELLE CROCI DI ACERNO 1,890 105,480 7,250 11:55 12:30 13:13

442 SP ex SS164 STRADE DELLE CROCI DI ACERNO 0,140 105,620 7,110 11:56 12:31 13:13

446 CASSANO IRPINO SP ex SS164 STRADE DELLE CROCI DI ACERNO 0,560 106,180 6,550 11:56 12:32 13:14

487 MONTELLA SP ex SS164 STRADE DELLE CROCI DI ACERNO 3,100 109,280 3,450 12:02 12:38 13:22

546 SP ex SS164 VIA SAN PIETRO 2,520 111,800 0,930 12:06 12:43 13:28

562 SP ex SS164 VIA DON G. MINZONI 0,330 112,130 0,600 12:06 12:44 13:29

570 SP ex SS574 VIA VERTEGLIA 0,280 112,410 0,320 12:07 12:44 13:29

589 MONTELLA SP ex SS574 VIA VERTEGLIA ARRIVO 0,320 112,730 0,000 12:07 12:45 13:30




